
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 12.06  (–0.1) 2(1)

2 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser 12.35  (–0.1) 2(2)

3 CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser 12.36  (–0.1) 2(3)

4 DHOANA, Tanya British Columbia 12.45  (–0.1) 2(4)

5 OGBES, Isabel Langley Mustangs 12.70  (–0.1) 2(5)

6 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 12.82  (–0.1) 2(6)

7 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 13.07  (–0.1) 2(7)

8 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.27  (–0.1) 2(8)

9 KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser 13.67  (+0.0) 1(1)

10 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwestersâ 14.19  (+0.0) 1(2)

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser 13.67

2 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwestersâ 14.19

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 12.06

2 CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser 12.35

3 CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser 12.36

4 DHOANA, Tanya British Columbia 12.45

5 OGBES, Isabel Langley Mustangs 12.70

6 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 12.82

7 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 13.07

8 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thunderbirds 13.27

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser 10.74  (+0.0) 3(1)

2 O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser 10.82  (+0.0) 3(2)

3 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 10.86  (+0.0) 3(3)

4 FAGBAMIYE, Iyimi Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.89  (+0.0) 3(4)

5 RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.96  (+0.0) 3(5)

6 KERR, James British Columbia 11.21 11.205  (+0.0) 3(6)

7 ORTIZ, jose Unattached 11.21 11.206  (+0.0) 3(7)

8 HANAFI BACHA, Yoosuf British Columbia 11.24  (+0.0) 3(8)

9 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 11.34  (–0.4) 2(1)

10 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.39  (+0.0) 1(1)

11 BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.42  (–0.4) 2(2)

12 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 11.44  (–0.4) 2(3)

13 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 11.47  (–0.4) 2(4)

14 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser 11.51  (–0.4) 2(5)

15 AGHEDO, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.57  (–0.4) 2(6)

16 BEECROFT, Riley British Columbia 11.58  (–0.4) 2(7)

17 NGHIEM, Poko Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.62  (+0.0) 1(2)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
18 ZHOU, Victor Unattached 11.82  (+0.0) 1(3)

19 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 12.07  (+0.0) 1(4)

20 TURRO MASSO, Omar Royal City Track & Field 12.38  (–0.4) 2(8)

21 FOSTER, Miles Kajaks 12.42  (+0.0) 1(5)

22 YUKI, TAGUCHI Unattached 12.67  (+0.0) 1(6)

23 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.68  (+0.0) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.39

2 NGHIEM, Poko Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.62

3 ZHOU, Victor Unattached 11.82

4 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 12.07

5 FOSTER, Miles Kajaks 12.42

6 YUKI, TAGUCHI Unattached 12.67

7 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 12.68

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.4)

1 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 11.34

2 BRHELLE, Jackson Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.42

3 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 11.44

4 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 11.47

5 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser 11.51

6 AGHEDO, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 11.57

7 BEECROFT, Riley British Columbia 11.58

8 TURRO MASSO, Omar Royal City Track & Field 12.38

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser 10.74

2 O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser 10.82

3 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 10.86

4 FAGBAMIYE, Iyimi Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.89

5 RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds 10.96

6 KERR, James British Columbia 11.21 11.205

7 ORTIZ, jose Unattached 11.21 11.206

8 HANAFI BACHA, Yoosuf British Columbia 11.24

#3 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 ROXBY, Megan Simon Fraser 4:30.85

2 BUITELAAR, Adrianna Valley Royals 4:34.24

3 WATKINS, Rachael Simon Fraser 4:36.90

4 CAMERON, Kate Unattached 4:42.60

5 TASDEMIR, Selin Simon Fraser 4:42.87

6 STOOCHNOFF, Madison Simon Fraser 4:50.79

7 PRANGLEY, Charlotte Simon Fraser 4:52.80

8 KALISCH, Milena Simon Fraser 4:54.32

9 UNGER, Zoe Valley Royals 5:08.32
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#3 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
10 DHALIWAL, Syra Valley Royals 5:19.92

11 HESLOP, Kaitlyn Royal City Track Club 5:20.64

12 FANTAYE, Setota Thunderbirds 5:24.45

13 PIPER, Kamora Valley Royals 5:37.98

CHALK, Grace Simon Fraser DNS

RANAHAN, Alicia Simon Fraser DNS

MARION, Ella Simon Fraser DNS

#4 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 PROCEVIAT, Cameron Unattached 8:03.92

2 DANNATT, Charlie Unattached 8:30.96

BRINKMAN, Sebastian Simon Fraser DNF

MEKONNEN, Ephrem Simon Fraser DNS

ARNDT, Scott Simon Fraser DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 PLUMMER, Colton Simon Fraser 49.73 3(1)

2 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 49.91 3(2)

3 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 50.22 3(3)

4 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.49 2(1)

5 CARR, Tyson Simon Fraser 52.03 2(2)

6 TAYLOR, Nicholas Victoria Speed Project 52.06 3(4)

7 PRIMEAU, Luc Vancouver Thunderbirds 52.68 2(3)

8 MOSI, Liam Royal City Track and Field 53.04 2(4)

9 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 53.26 2(5)

10 DEL RIO REATEGUI, Matias Matias 53.32 2(6)

11 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 53.41 2(7)

12 ERASO, Diego Kayjaks Track Club 53.42 1(1)

13 YU, An Kajaks 55.02 1(2)

14 SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached 55.25 3(5)

15 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.69 1(3)

16 SVELANDER, Santos VRTC 58.42 1(4)

YUKI, TAGUCHI Unattached DNS 1

HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser DNS 3

THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3

1 ERASO, Diego Kayjaks Track Club 53.42

2 YU, An Kajaks 55.02

3 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 56.69

4 SVELANDER, Santos VRTC 58.42

YUKI, TAGUCHI Unattached DNS

Section 2 of 3
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BARNES, Liam Vancouver Thunderbirds 51.49

2 CARR, Tyson Simon Fraser 52.03

3 PRIMEAU, Luc Vancouver Thunderbirds 52.68

4 MOSI, Liam Royal City Track and Field 53.04

5 FRIMPONG, Derek Unattached 53.26

6 DEL RIO REATEGUI, Matias Matias 53.32

7 CHOW, Marcus Unattached 53.41

Section 3 of 3

1 PLUMMER, Colton Simon Fraser 49.73

2 PENSON-MCCOY, Jesaiah Simon Fraser 49.91

3 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 50.22

4 TAYLOR, Nicholas Victoria Speed Project 52.06

5 SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached 55.25

HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser DNS

THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser 57.91

2 VANDERPUT, Elizabeth Simon Fraser 58.71

3 CAMERON, Mia British Columbia 59.66

4 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 1:00.85

5 BUNBURY, Shauna Norwestersâ 1:09.54

CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser DNS

TOWNSEND, Addy New Balance DNS

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 MACK, Grace Simon Fraser 2:19.32

2 MILLAR, Stephanie Simon Fraser 2:23.44

3 KENNEDY, Katherine Kajaks Track and Field Clu 2:27.49

4 DUMAS, Gemma Unattached 2:30.65

BAILEY, Paige Vancouver Thunderbirds DNF

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser 3:49.76 2(1)

2 GOOD, Aiden Simon Fraser 3:54.22 2(2)

3 CASTRO, Jose Simon Fraser 3:54.65 2(3)

4 MEKONNEN, Ephrem Simon Fraser 3:57.39 2(4)

5 WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser 3:59.50 2(5)

6 MOLINA, Mark VRTC 4:00.61 2(6)

7 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 4:00.79 2(7)

8 ARNDT, Scott Simon Fraser 4:01.06 2(8)

9 AHL, Braden Simon Fraser 4:02.07 2(9)

10 SIMMONDS, Riley Valley Royals 4:03.03 2(10)

11 MAY, Samuel Valley Royals Track and Fie 4:06.44 1(1)
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
12 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 4:08.87 2(11)

13 DIXON-LAWLESS, Lucien Unattached 4:10.94 1(2)

14 CHAPMAN, tomas Unattached 4:11.67 2(12)

15 NAKANISHI, Arata Valley Royals 4:13.24 1(3)

16 TORRES, Richard Unattached 4:13.78 2(13)

17 SCHMIDTKE, Kieran Victoria Endurance Track Cl 4:14.05 1(4)

18 LIND, Sebastion Unattached 4:15.30 1(5)

19 LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser 4:15.46 2(14)

20 CURTIS, Joseph Simon Fraser 4:17.79 2(15)

21 GRANT, Eli Victoria Endurance Club 4:21.19 1(6)

22 GRAHAM, Miles Valley Royals 4:21.83 1(7)

23 PANNU, Armaan Ocean Athletics 4:33.68 1(8)

24 RASQUINHA, Samuel Valley Royals 4:46.55 1(9)

GOODING, Alex Vancouver Thunderbirds DQ 17.3.4 1

TEER, Frederic Valley Royals Track and Fie DNS 1

TEER, Oliver Valley Royals Track and Fie DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 MAY, Samuel Valley Royals Track and Fie 4:06.44

2 DIXON-LAWLESS, Lucien Unattached 4:10.94

3 NAKANISHI, Arata Valley Royals 4:13.24

4 SCHMIDTKE, Kieran Victoria Endurance Track Cl 4:14.05

5 LIND, Sebastion Unattached 4:15.30

6 GRANT, Eli Victoria Endurance Club 4:21.19

7 GRAHAM, Miles Valley Royals 4:21.83

8 PANNU, Armaan Ocean Athletics 4:33.68

9 RASQUINHA, Samuel Valley Royals 4:46.55

GOODING, Alex Vancouver Thunderbirds DQ 17.3.4

TEER, Frederic Valley Royals Track and Fie DNS

TEER, Oliver Valley Royals Track and Fie DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 THOMSON, Andrew Simon Fraser 3:49.76

2 GOOD, Aiden Simon Fraser 3:54.22

3 CASTRO, Jose Simon Fraser 3:54.65

4 MEKONNEN, Ephrem Simon Fraser 3:57.39

5 WADHWANI, Jacob Simon Fraser 3:59.50

6 MOLINA, Mark VRTC 4:00.61

7 MLOTSHWA, Charli Prairie Inn Harriers 4:00.79

8 ARNDT, Scott Simon Fraser 4:01.06

9 AHL, Braden Simon Fraser 4:02.07

10 SIMMONDS, Riley Valley Royals 4:03.03

11 HOUSE, kaelan Simon Fraser 4:08.87

12 CHAPMAN, tomas Unattached 4:11.67

13 TORRES, Richard Unattached 4:13.78
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#9 Men's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note
14 LOGIE, Micah Simon Fraser 4:15.46

15 CURTIS, Joseph Simon Fraser 4:17.79

#10 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 GEORGE, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 21.79  (+0.0) 3(1)

2 HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser 22.23  (+0.0) 3(2)

3 RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.29  (+0.0) 3(3)

4 O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser 22.58  (+0.0) 3(4)

5 KERR, James British Columbia 22.62  (–1.0) 2(1)

6 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 23.02  (–1.0) 2(2)

7 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 23.29  (–1.0) 2(3)

8 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 23.47  (+0.0) 3(5)

9 AGHEDO, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 23.79  (–1.0) 2(4)

10 CARR, Tyson Simon Fraser 23.99  (–1.0) 2(5)

11 GUTIERREZ DUARTE, Sebastian Royal City Track & Field Cl 24.78  (–0.7) 1(1)

12 BERTOIA, Luca Royal City Track and Field 24.83  (–0.7) 1(2)

13 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 25.06  (–1.0) 2(6)

14 PRIMEAU, Luc Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.17  (–1.0) 2(7)

15 WANG, Congran Unattached 25.26  (–0.7) 1(3)

16 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.88  (–0.7) 1(4)

17 FOSTER, Miles Kajaks 26.44  (–0.7) 1(5)

SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached DNS 3

ORTIZ, jose Unattached DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (–0.7)

1 GUTIERREZ DUARTE, Sebastian Royal City Track & Field Cl 24.78

2 BERTOIA, Luca Royal City Track and Field 24.83

3 WANG, Congran Unattached 25.26

4 HURTUBISE, Hayden Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.88

5 FOSTER, Miles Kajaks 26.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–1.0)

1 KERR, James British Columbia 22.62

2 HANSEN, Callum British Columbia 23.02

3 PETERSON, Logan British Columbia 23.29

4 AGHEDO, Christian Vancouver Thunderbirds 23.79

5 CARR, Tyson Simon Fraser 23.99

6 GNANESWARAN, Sarvajan Unattached 25.06

7 PRIMEAU, Luc Vancouver Thunderbirds 25.17

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GEORGE, Nathan Coq. Cheetahs 21.79

2 HALL, Jacob Simon Fraser 22.23

3 RAMSAY, Rui Vancouver Thunderbirds 22.29

4 O'DONNELL, Liam Simon Fraser 22.58

5 GANZ, Tony British Columbia 23.47
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#10 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

SUZUKI, Kaito Unattached DNS

ORTIZ, jose Unattached DNS

#11 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 25.11  (–0.9) 2(1)

2 CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser 25.39  (–0.9) 2(2)

3 CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser 25.72  (–0.9) 2(3)

4 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 26.73  (–0.9) 2(4)

5 OGBES, Isabel Langley Mustangs 26.75  (–0.2) 1(1)

6 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 26.84  (–0.2) 1(2)

7 BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser 27.05  (–0.9) 2(5)

8 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 27.56  (–0.2) 1(3)

9 KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser 28.83  (–0.2) 1(4)

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS 1

SEEMANN, Carly Simon Fraser DNS 1

DHOANA, Tanya British Columbia DNS 2

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.2)

1 OGBES, Isabel Langley Mustangs 26.75

2 ADOMI, Aliyah Trinity Western 26.84

3 ROBERTSON, Veronica Simon Fraser 27.56

4 KENNEDY HAILU, Serena Simon Fraser 28.83

ROBINSON, Olivia Royal City DNS

SEEMANN, Carly Simon Fraser DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 SOBKOWICH, Hanna British Columbia 25.11

2 CANNAN, Emma Simon Fraser 25.39

3 CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser 25.72

4 IONESCU-ZANETTI, Alessandra British Columbia 26.73

5 BOSMA, Claire Simon Fraser 27.05

DHOANA, Tanya British Columbia DNS

CUMMINGS, Jaeland Simon Fraser DNS

#14 Women Hammer Open 4Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 LINIEWSKI, Zuzanna Simon Fraser 48.28m 45.19 48.28 FOUL 44.48 FOUL FOUL

2 PHANGURA, Talia Dynamo Throws C 45.49m 43.11 44.17 44.23 45.49 44.77 43.33

3 HANGER, Kaitlyn Simon Fraser 44.68m FOUL 44.68 FOUL 43.03 42.01 FOUL

4 ISHAKA, Uririnoghene Trinity Western 32.75m FOUL 28.19 32.75 30.67 FOUL 31.47

#15 Men Hammer Open 7.26kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 DHEILLY-STURROCK, matthe Royal City 44.61m FOUL 42.81 44.61 43.94
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#16 Women Javelin Open 600g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PAUGH, Madison Simon Fraser 37.09m FOUL FOUL 33.75 FOUL 32.89 37.09

#17 Men Javelin Open 800g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 CHONG, Jarrett Simon Fraser 66.12m FOUL 66.12 PASS

2 MALKOSKE, Riley Simon Fraser 54.56m FOUL FOUL 49.92 54.56 51.43 52.30

#18 Women Shot put Open 4Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PHANGURA, Talia Dynamo Throws C 12.16m 11.53 11.98 12.16 FOUL 1.89 12.02

2 ISHAKA, Uririnoghene Trinity Western 11.15m 11.15 10.36 11.06 11.08 10.65 10.52

#19 Men Shot Put U20 6Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MARSHALL, Harris NorWesters 11.30m 10.35 10.16 10.30 11.07 9.83 11.30

2 STEELE, Ben Unattached 10.10m FOUL 9.46 10.10 9.59 FOUL 9.93

#20 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 PRIMROSE, Kennedy Simon Fraser 10.47m  (+1.2) 10.29 (–0.5) 10.35 (+0.0) 10.34 (–1.0) 10.24 (+0.0) 10.43 (+1.6) 10.47 (+1.2)

2 CHATWIN, Kerlinda Simon Fraser 10.46m  (+0.0) 10.02 (–0.3) 10.27 (–0.4) 10.46 (+0.0) 10.18 (+1.3) 10.04 (+1.1) 10.10 (–0.3)

PAUGH, Madison Simon Fraser DNS

BAILEY, Paige Vancouver Thund DNS

#21 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 UDE, David Vancouver Thund 13.03m  (–0.3) 12.91 (–1.3) 13.03 (–0.3) 12.96 (–1.1) FOUL 12.61 (–1.7) 12.74 (+0.0)

2 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 12.94m  (+0.0) 12.61 (–1.3) 12.94 (+0.0) PASS 12.32 (–0.5) PASS PASS

#22 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80

1 TRESNJO, Marlena NorWesters 1.75m P P XO O O XXO XXX

2 PIMBLETT, Sarah British Columbia 1.65m O O O XO XXX

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark 1.70 1.75 1.80

1 MCDIARMID, Caysen Simon Fraser 1.75m O XO XXX

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 WILEY, Sheleena Trinity Western 5.64m  (–1.7) 5.64 (–1.7) 5.22 (+0.5) 5.29 (+0.5) 5.07 (–0.5) 5.30 (–0.4) 5.20 (+0.5)

2 STEWART, Kyra Simon Fraser 5.14m  (–1.1) 5.12 (–0.8) 5.14 (–1.1) 4.77 (–0.5) 4.45 (–1.0) 4.66 (+0.3) 4.89 (+1.2)

3 NAGRA, Jasleen Vancouver Thund 5.12m  (–0.7) 5.10 (–1.6) 4.84 (+0.0) 5.08 (–0.6) 4.67 (–1.0) 5.12 (–0.7) 4.72 (+1.1)

4 EICHHORST, Ava Vancouver Thund 4.93m  (+1.0) 4.68 (–0.9) 4.74 (–0.5) 4.71 (–1.0) 4.93 (+1.0) 4.78 (+0.3) 4.73 (+1.7)

5 RONSE, Dominique Simon Fraser 4.77m  (+0.5) 4.63 (–1.3) FOUL 4.55 (–0.6) 4.77 (+0.5) 4.57 (+1.8) FOUL
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

6 BAILEY, Paige Vancouver Thund 4.72m  (–1.1) 4.72 (–1.1) 4.60 (–0.9) 4.46 (–0.6) 4.60 (–1.2) 4.56 (–1.2) 4.44 (+1.2)

PAUGH, Madison Simon Fraser DNS

#25 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 FURTADO, Blake Simon Fraser 6.72m  (+0.8) FOUL FOUL 6.70 (+1.4) FOUL 6.59 (+0.4) 6.72 (+0.8)

2 GIBBS, Mitchell Simon Fraser 6.69m  (+1.7) 6.20 (+1.4) FOUL 6.18 (+1.1) FOUL FOUL 6.69 (+1.7)

3 MONRO, Nicholas Simon Fraser 6.63m  (+0.4) 6.39 (+0.0) 6.63 (+0.4) 6.53 (+1.4) PASS FOUL 6.14 (+1.1)

4 ZHOU, Colin NorWesters 6.46m  (+0.9) 6.28 (+0.7) PASS 6.46 (+0.9) PASS PASS 6.32 (+0.6)

5 TURRO MASSO, Omar Royal City Track & 5.93m  (+1.1) FOUL 5.93 (+1.1) 5.93 (+0.7) FOUL 5.89 (+0.8) 5.90 (+0.0)

6 KANTA, Adjy Vancouver Thund 5.69m  (+0.3) 4.95 (+0.5) 5.35 (+0.6) FOUL 5.01 (+1.0) 5.69 (+0.3) 5.17 (+0.8)

7 UDE, David Vancouver Thund 5.14m  (+0.6) 4.54 (+0.3) 5.02 (+0.8) 4.63 (+0.6) 4.97 (+0.6) 5.03 (+0.3) 5.14 (+0.6)

MCDIARMID, Caysen Simon Fraser DNS

#26 Women Hammer U16 3Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 TEOLIS, Megan Ultra Throws 45.19m 45.19 FOUL FOUL 27.39 FOUL 43.32

#27 Men Hammer U20 6Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MIKACEVICH WARHOLM, Do Royal City 47.75m 42.80 FOUL 42.09 42.63 44.05 47.75

2 MARSHALL, Harris NorWesters 24.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL 24.28 FOUL FOUL

#28 Men Hammer U18 5Kg
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MAN, Lawrence Kajaks Track and 53.04m 53.00 FOUL FOUL FOUL 53.04 42.92

2 MACLACHLAN, Ewan RCTF 30.50m 27.08 26.62 28.05 FOUL FOUL 30.50

#29 Men Javelin U18 700g
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 MACLACHLAN, Ewan RCTF 21.60m FOUL 20.04 19.07 FOUL FOUL 21.60
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